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STANOVANJE 06

STANOVANJE 07

Št.

09

10

11

12

09

10

11

12

Prostor

SPALNICA

GARDEROBA II

KOPALNICA

TERASA

SPALNICA

GARDEROBA II

KOPALNICA

TERASA

Površina m2

20,32

5,36

7,81

13,36

46,85 m²

24,70

7,25

6,38

13,32

51,65 m²

98,50 m²

B-
B

B-
B

5,02 1,01 2,94 81 1,62 81 2,02 1,01 4,52
43 6,19 15 3,01 20 4,11 15 5,09 43

19,76

82
1,

80
80

1,
43

43
3,

99
43

4,
85

5,55 1,01 7,68 1,01 4,52
43 6,19 15 3,96 25 3,11 15 5,09 43

19,76

82
1,

80
80

1,
43

43
3,

99
43

2,
90

4,
85

2,
81

10
,5

6

3,00 19,76 3,00
25,76

TERASA
kv: 13,32 m2 TERASA

kv: 13,36 m2

SPALNICA
kv: 20,32 m2

GARDEROBA II
kv: 5,36 m2

KOPALNICA
kv: 7,81 m2

KOPALNICA
kv: 6,38 m2

GARDEROBA II
kv: 7,25 m2

SPALNICA
kv: 24,70 m2A-A

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

1 1

2 2

3 3

S

STANOVANJE 6STANOVANJE 7


	A.01.6 TLORIS TERASE

